Cold Appetizers

Petite Sandwiches $2.45/each
Pre-Made Diner Roll or Croissant

(meat & lettuce only)

Choose From:

Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef,

Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, or Egg Salad

Pinwheels $10.25/dozen
Choose From:

Taco, Spinach, Chicken Cheese, Veggie,
Bacon Cheddar Ranch, Turkey Cranberry,
Buffalo Chicken or Ham & Swiss

Finger Foods

Ham Roll Up S0.75/each
Deviled Eggs $0.85/each
Mini Cheeseball S0.95/each
Cheesy Bruschetta Bite $1.50/each
Fruit Tree (75 per tree) $59.95/each
Medium Shrimp (2¢-30) Market
Large Shrimp (21-25) Market

Carved Watermelon Basket $71.95/each

8 pounds of assorted fruit

Skewers

Antipasta $0.95/each
Bruschetta $1.00/each
Greek S1.15/each
Cocktail Snack $1.15/each
Fruit $1.55/each

Bruschetta
BYO Bruschetta
Olive

Layered Tomato
Tenderloin

Shooters
Veggie & Dip
Ranchero Dip
Shrimp Cocktail

Dips

Dill Vegetable Dip
Pico De Gallo

Honey Mustard

N/A Beer Dip

Salsa

Creamy Fruit Dip
French Onion Chip Dip
Guacamole

Hummus

Svacks

Crackers

Tortilla Chips
Potato Chips
Seasoned Pretzels
Puppy Chow
Roasted Peanuts
Gardetto’s
Cheese Cubes (55 per Ib)
Trail Mix

Mixed Nuts

$1.00/each
$1.10/each
S1.15/each
Market

$2.00/each
$2.10/each
$3.85/each

$6.99/lb
$6.99/lb
$7.99/lb
§7.99/Ib
§7.99/lb
§7.99/Ib
§7.99/lb
$10.99/Ib
$13.99/Ib

$4.50/tube
$4.60/bag
$7.50/bag
$7.99/Ib
$7.99/Ib
$7.99/Ib
$9.99/1b
$10.99/Ib
$19.99/Ib
$24.99/1b
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