

Petite Sandwiches Pre-Made Dinner Roll or Croissan (meat & lettuce only) Choose From: Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, o		Bruschetta BYO Bruschetta Olive Layered Tomato Tenderloin	\$1.00/each \$1.10/each \$1.15/each Market
Pinwheels Choose From: Taco, Spinach, Chicken Chee Bacon Cheddar Ranch, Turk Buffalo Chicken or Ham & So	ey Cranberry,	Shooters Veggie & Dip Ranchero Dip Shrimp Cocktail	\$2.00/each \$2.10/each \$3.85/each
Finger Foods Ham Roll Up Deviled Eggs Mini Cheeseball Cheesy Bruschetta Bite Fruit Tree (75 per tree) Medium Shrimp (26-30) Large Shrimp (21-25) Carved Watermelon Basket 8 pounds of assorted fruit	\$0.75/each \$0.85/each \$0.95/each \$1.50/each \$59.95/each Market Market \$71.95/each	Dips Dill Vegetable Dip Pico De Gallo Honey Mustard N/A Beer Dip Salsa Creamy Fruit Dip French Onion Chip Dip Guacamole Hummus	\$6.99/lb \$6.99/lb \$7.99/lb \$7.99/lb \$7.99/lb \$7.99/lb \$10.99/lb \$13.99/lb
Skewers Antipasta Bruschetta Greek Cocktail Snack Fruit	\$0.95/each \$1.00/each \$1.15/each \$1.15/each \$1.55/each	Snacks Crackers Tortilla Chips Potato Chips Seasoned Pretzels Puppy Chow Roasted Peanuts Gardetto's Cheese Cubes (55 per lb) Trail Mix Mixed Nuts	\$4.50/tube \$4.60/bag \$7.50/bag \$7.99/lb \$7.99/lb \$7.99/lb \$10.99/lb \$19.99/lb \$24.99/lb